SOUPS

VEG  NONVEG
Basil Tomato Soup 315 -

Sweet Corn Soup 315

Hot & Sour Soup 315 345 445
Manchow Soup 315 345 445
Lemon & Coriander Soup 315 345 445
Tom Yum Soup 315 345 445
Cream of Mushroom 315 345 445
Cream of Broccoli 315 345 445
Cream of Chicken . 345 445
Cream of Smoked Chicken Soup 345

We levy 109 service chang




VEG

NON-VEG

FROM CLAY OVEN

Classic Dahi Ke Sholey
Spicy yoghurt wrapped in breod and crispy deep friied

Wild Stuffed Mushroom
A mixture of cheese and nuts stuffed into mushroom cops, marinaled
in yoghurt and chil, roosted in cloy oven

Classic Malai Cottage Cheese Tikka
Poneer morinoted in yoghurt ond coshew nut poste, fresh croam,
aromatic spices, roasted in clay oven

Classic Malai Broccoli
Maninated broccoli glazed with cheese fondue, roasted in cloy oven

Soya Chaap( Malai/Tandoori)
Flovour-looded chaop with malai/tondoori twist

Aloo Nazakat
Stuffed potatoes with royal Indion fiovors

Tandoori Kukkad

Chicken morninoted in yoghurt and indion aromalic spices,
herbs, reasted in clay oven

Tangdi Kebab
Chicken mannaled in yoghurt and cashew nut paste, fresh cream,
eggs and aromatic spices, roosted in clay oven

Chicken Tikka / Malai Tikka

Boncless chicken marninoted in yoghurt and coshew nut poste,
fresh cream, cheese ond aromatic spices, roasted in clay oven

Classic Chicken / Mutton Gilafi Seekh Kebab

Minced chicken marinated with Indian herbs, covered in onionand
bell pepper, skewered aond roasted in cloy oven

Lahori Fish Tikka
Fresh river sole, lemon juice, yoghurt, indian spices,
roasted in cloy oven

Amritsari Fish

Iconic Punjabi fish with spicy punch

579

579

579

579
579

579

699/899

649

649

699/799

799

749




VEG

NON-VEG

VEG

CONTINENTAL

Cigar Rolls
Succulent mixture of sweet corn with cheese and herbs
wropped into cigor-shaped rolls

Veg Taco
Exotic vegetables and cheese in o tortilla wrop, served with
Mexican salso and sour cream

Duplex Mushroom
Stulfed mushrooms bursting with rich flavors

Chicken Popcorn
Bite sized chicken with bold flovor

Chicken Strips

Fried chicken strips with BBQ sauce, peri-pen sauce, and cheese blend

Chicken Taco

Grifled chicken and cheese in o tortilla wrap, served with Mexican salsa

and sour cregom

Grilled Chicken
Grilled chicken sesved with grlled vegetebles and pesto moshed

potatoes (Brown scuce/Peri-Pern souce/BRQ sauce/Mushroom souca)

Fish ‘n’ Chips

Sole fish morninated, deep-fried, and senved with chips and tartor souce

Grilled Fish (Choice of Sauce)
Simple, smoky, and obsolutely deficious

LEDANESE

Hummus Pita
Hummus with pito breod

Tamiya Falafel

Chickpeos mixture, cumin seeds, conander seeds, fresh goriic
spring onton and green chili, served with arobic pickie,

pita bread ond hummus

Chicken Shawarma Wrap

Mavinoted chicken, fresh gorlic, olive oil, cumin powder, chili powder
papriko, celery leaves, lemon juice, served with arabic pickle,

pite bread aond hummus

Chicken Shish Taouk

Breast chicken cube, marinated in yoghurt and some arabic spice,
grilied bell pepper and onion, served with peta breod and hummus

549

549

549

599

599

599

699

799

799

499

499

599

599




VEG

£
-

APPLETIZERS

ORIENTAL

Crispy Corn Salt & Pepper
Crispy Iried corn tossed with onion, bell pepper, fresh red
chifi, burnt garlic, end Chinese wine

Thai Style Spring Roll

Gorlic cloves, ginger, spring omon, and sliced glass noodies
wrapped and deep fried, served with hot garlic sauce

Chili Paneer

Marinated cottage cheese cubes, fried and tossed with onion, bell
pepper, and chili garlic crumble

Dry Manchurian

Bold, Indo-Chinese flavors in every bite

Chilli Mushroom

Sizzling mushrooms meet spicy street flavors

Chilli Potato / Honey Chilli Potato

Crispy pololoes tossed in spicy/honey souce

Chili Wings

Wok-tossed wings flovored with bell pepper, and Cajun gorlic dust
Mongolian Chicken

Deep fned chicken with pok choy, spinach, garlic, and chili souce

Lemon Chicken
Sliced chicken cooked with lemon and peppor

Chili Chicken

langra-inspired chili chicken with scollion, and chili garlic crumble

Honey Chili Chicken
Marinated chicken chunks, deep fried, cooked with red chili
ond honey sauce

Chicken Lollipop

Diced chicken tossed with pepper, onion and dry red chillies

¥

499

499

499

499

499

499

599

599

599

599

599

629



DARNIBBLES

Masala Papad (2pcs)
Roasted popad with chopped onion, tomoto, and seosoning

Peanuts Masala

Peanuts mixed with chopped onion, tomato, coriander,
and seasoning

Cheese Garlic Bread
Gaddic-infused breod topped with mozzarella cheese

Bruschetta

Chopped tomato with block olives, pormesan cheese, bolsamic
vinegar and alive oil

Classic Fries
Classic solted ond seasoned fries with trio oip

Tandoori Fries
Seogsoned fries with tandoori mayQ, ond cheese blend

Makhani Cheesy Fries

Scasoned frics with makhani liquid cheese. ond double
creamy fondue

Do it your way Fries
Choose your seasoning: peri-peri, tandoor, smokey gorlic, pizza
style, liquid cheese, mushroom, Xero hot souce, jalapedo

Onion Rings
Deep-fried. goiden, oniony goodness

Assorted Pakodas
Crispy bites, spicy desi delight

Palak Patta Chat
Flovor-pocked crispy palak choat bites

Nachos with Salsa
Nocho crunch with soucy soiso maogic

Baked Nachos
Boked delight with melted cheesy goodness

249

299

299

399

299

349

349

349

349

399

349

399

399




PASTA

VEG NON VEG

Alfredo Pasta 599 649
Exotic vegetables, Creamy béchomel sauce, topped

with fresh pormeson cheese

Arrabiata Pasta 599 649

Exolic vegetobles, spicy tomato souce, topped with
fresh parmesan cheese

Mixed Sauce Pasta 599 649
Best of both worlds

Basil Pesto Pasta 599 649
Grandma’s Secret Recipe

Aglio e Olio Pasta 599 649

Spaghetti tossed in @ pon and drizzied with extra virgin
olive oil, topped with frésh parmesan cheess

Verdure Italian Lasagne 699 749
Spinoch, corn, ond cheese loyered in lasagne sheets,

baked in the oven

Pollo Italian Lasagne 799

Grilled chicken, myshrooms, ond cheese layered in |
lasogne sheets, baked in the oven




VEG

NON-VEG

GRILLED
SANDWICH

Paneer Tikka Sandwich
Poncer tikka, bell pepper, iceberg with
tandoon Mmayo

Mushroom & Cheese Sandwich
Tossed mushroom, iceberg, cheese with
chipotie mayo

Exotic Vegetable Sandwich
Exotic vegetobles, bell pepper, Omon, cheoese with chipolie moyo

Xero Courtyard Veg Club Sandwich

Exotic vegetables, onion, iceberg, colestaw with mint maoyo.
¢ heese siice and chipotle mayo

Chicken Tikka Sandwich
Chicken tikko, bell pepper, iceberg, choese slice
with tandoon sauce

Bbq Chicken N Cheese Sandwich

Chicken beeast, bell pepper, BBQ sauce with cheese siice

Xero Courtyard Non-Veg Club Sandwich
Chicken, bell pepper, onlon, colesiow, €9g with
mint mayo, cheese blend and chipotie mayo

399

399

399

449

449

449

499




VEG

NON-VEG

PLATTERS

Dimsum Platter Veg
10 assorted dimsum pieces

Mezze Platter Veg

Folofel, sombousek (cheese), Cottoge cheese, Shish taouk, Lebonese
Arabic pickles, Pita breod served with Three dips

Sharing Platter Veg

Tondoori mushroom, Lal mirch cottoge cheese tikka, Tandoor melai

broceoli, Dahi ke sholey, Veg seckh kebab, Mint sauce and
Sizzling onion

Xero Courtyard Platter Veg
Cottege cheese tikka, Dahi ke Sholey, Malai broccoli, Tondoor!
mushroom, Poneer labobdar, Kodhai poneer, Paneer mokhond, Mix

vieg, Veg biryani, Assorted bread bosket, Raita, Salod, Mint sauce and
Gulab jomun

Dimsum Platter Non Veg
10 gssorted dimsum pleces

Mezze Platter Non-Veg
Shish toouk, Lebenese Turkish kebabd, folofel, sombousek (meat),

ossoried olives,PiLo bread, Lebenese Arobic pickles served
with three dips

Sharing Platter Non-Veg
Chicken moloi tikka, Tondoor kukkod, Gosht peshowari, Lohori fish

tikka, Lol mirch Chicken tikka, Mint souce ond Sizzling
Omon

Xero Courtyard Platter Non Veg

fandoon chicken, Chicken tikko, Fish tikko, Mutton seekh kebob, Dol
mokhni, Paneer tikko butter masolo, Chicken rarg, Butter chicken,
Mutton rogan josh, Chicken biryoni, Assorted bread boskel, Roito,
Salad, Mint souce and Guiab jomun

799

1199

1199

2499

999

1399

1399

2899




DUMPLING

Classic Vegetable Dumplings (08 pcs)

Filling of minced Asien vegetables, herbs ond SpICes, served with Chinese
mayo and hot garic souce

pakchoy Black Mushroom Dumplings (08 pcs)

Filling of pok choy end Black mushroom, herbs and spices,
served with Chinese mayo ond hot goriic souce

Classic Chicken Dumplings (08 pcs)

Filling of minced chicken, hérbs and spices, served with Chinese
mayo and hot garic sauce

DURGERS

Harissa Potato
Potato potty topped with jettuce, sliced onlons, cheese siice, hanssa
souce, served with wedges

Tamiya Falafel Burger
Decp fried folafel potty, opped with fettuce, cheese siice
and hummuys

BBQ & Cottage Cheese
Cottoge cheese potly tossed in BBQ souce, topped with leftuce,
cheese slice, cheese blend, served with wedges

Chicken & Cheese

Gnilfed chicken polly lopped wilth letiuce, sliced onlons, sliced
tomatoes, cheese slice, mayo, served with wedges

Lamb
Grilted loamb potty topped with sliced onion, shiced tomatoes,
Jolopedio, cheese slice, served with wedges

499

549

599

399

399

399

449

499



\“

VEG

4 Cheese Margherita _
A spicy, roasted tomato bose with four cheese, Spices, oregano,

ond basd

The Italian Veggie Love
A mix of mushrooms, broccol, olives, cheeso, sundned [omaloes,

ond jalapedio

Roasted Peri-Peri Paneer |
Classic roasted paneer with cheese, peri-pefi mdayo, Spanish

onlon, and garlic pearis

Farmhouse Pizza
Cottage cheese, onion, copsicum, tomaoto, ond mushroom

Veg Makhani Pizza

Clossic mgkohni sguce with omion ond cheese

Roasted Peri-Peri Chicken
Classic roasted peri-peni chicken, with cheese, pen PO MOyo,

Sponish onion, and garlic pearis

Spicy Barbeque Chicken
Southern-styfe spicy BBQ souce, olives, cheese, ond roasted onon

Chicken Makhani Pizza
Troditional makhoni souce with cheese drirzle

Chicken Pepperoni
Mozzorello cheese topped with chicken pepperoni slices

Xero Chicken Delight
Classic spiced chicken, onion, pomodoro and cheese

Chicken Pepperoni
Solami sousages, keema meat, broised lomb, cheese,
pickied onion with molted chilis ond Cllaniro leaves

Meat Love Pizza
Every slice packed with meaty goodness

Regular

599

599

599

599

599

649

649

649

649

649

649

Large
699

699

699

699

699

799

799

799

799

799

799




SUSHI

ASPARAGUS TEMOURA ROLL
CRUNCHY YASAI ROLL
PHILADELPHIA ROLL

SPICY TUNA SUSHI ROLL
TERIYAKI CHICKEN SUSHI ROLL
SPICY SALMON SUSHI ROLL
CRUNCHY PRAWN SUSHI ROLL

!

4 DCS
495
495
495

549
549
649
649

=

8pcs

895
895
895

999
999
1099
1099

THATCURRIES

(Served With Steamed Rice)

GREEN THAI MASSAMAN CURRY

VEG 499 | CHICKEN 599 | PRAWNS 699

RED THAI MASSAMAN CURRY

VEG 499 | CHICKEN 599 | PRAWNS 699




RICE & NOODLES

VEG CHICKEN PRAWNS

Fried Rice 399 499
Chilli Garlic Noodles 499 579
Pad Thai Noodles 549 699

DBIRYANI

Vegetable Dum Biryani
Smoked dum biryon, cooked in whaole spices along with vegetables,
served with burani raita ond kochumber solod

Hyderabadi Chicken Dum Biryani
Hyderabodi dum biryani, cooked in whole spices clong with chicken
chunks, sorved with ploin raita and kechumber solod

Lucknowi Gosht Dum Biryani
Smoked dum biryani, cooked in whole spices clong with mutton
Chunks, served with pigin roita and kochumber solod

549
599

749

645

745

845



NON VEG

MAINS

Kadhai Chicken

Tender boneless chicken cooked in Indian grovy with onion and
copsicum cubes

Butter Chicken
Our chel’s take on the legendary dish

Chicken Rara
Minced meot with spicy chicken curry

Mutton Rogan Josh

A Kashmirl specialty, succulent pieces of mutton

simmered in spicy
onion and tomato gravy

Goan Fish Curry (spicy)

A aromoatic fish curry with o blend of spices. garlic, ginger and
onion along with fresh tomoto and coconut

Goan Prawn Curry (spicy)

A aromatic prawn curry with o blend of spices, garlic, ginger and
omion along with fresh tomato and coconut

699

699

699

749

749

799




VEG

MAINS

Yellow Dal Tadka

Combination of mixed vegetables cooked in aromatic spices

Shahi Dal Makhani

Whole block urod dal, chona dol, ond kidoey beans
sfow-cooked to perfection

Mushroom Do Pyaaza
Mushroom ond onion cooked with aromatic spices

Paneer Lababdar
Cottege cheese cooked in @ tongy tomato and onion Qrovy

Paneer Makhani

Cottoge cheese mixed in rich tomato ond coshew nut gravy with
Indian whofe spices

Kadhai Paneer
Succulent paneer in spicy tomato based curry

Mix Vegetable

Combinotion of mixed vegetables cooked in aromatic spices

Methi Malai Mushroom
Button mushrooms cooked with kasoori methi in
a creamy cashew nut gravy

Palak Corn/ Palak Paneer

Polak paneer with red chily, garlic ond Indion gravy

Soya Chaap Gravy
Creomy, spicy gravy with tender choop

529

569

569

599

599

599

569

579

579

579




DBREADS

Tandoori Roti
Butter Roti

Plain Naan
Butter Naan
Garlic Naan
Laccha Parantha

Stuffed Keema Naan with Gravy
(Cheese 249 / Chicken 299 / Mutton 349)

SIDES

Mixed Veg Raita
Boondi Raita
Steamed Rice
Jeera Rice

Classic Green Salad
Caeser Salad

Greek Salad

79
89
89
99
29
109

299
299
349
349
299




