## SOUPS

	VEG	NON VEG	
Basil Tomato Soup	315	-	
Sweet Corn Soup	315		
Hot & Sour Soup	315	345	445
Manchow Soup	315	345	445
Lemon & Coriander Soup	315	345	445
Tom Yum Soup	315	345	445
Cream of Mushroom	315	345	445
Cream of Broccoli	315	345	445
Cream of Chicken		345	445
Cream of Smoked Chicken Soup		345	
Cream of Smoked Chicken Soup		345	



FROM CLAY OVEN

Amritsari Fish

Iconic Punjabi fish with spicy punch

749

grilled bell pepper and onion, served with pita bread and hummus

### **APPETIZERS**

#### **ORIENTAL**

	Crispy Corn Salt & Pepper Crispy fried corn tossed with onion, bell pepper, fresh red chili, burnt garlic, and Chinese wine	499
	Thai Style Spring Roll Garlic cloves, ginger, spring onion, and sliced glass noodles wrapped and deep-fried, served with hot garlic sauce	499
VEG	Chili Paneer  Marinated cottage cheese cubes, fried and tossed with onion, bell pepper, and chili garlic crumble	499
	Dry Manchurian Bold, Indo-Chinese flavors in every bite	499
	Chilli Mushroom Sizzling mushrooms meet spicy street flavors	499
	Chilli Potato / Honey Chilli Potato Crispy potatoes tossed in spicy/honey sauce	499

¢	•	,
Ē	Ä	ä
F	ą	۰
2	2	Ē
e	•	5

wok-tossed wings ridvored with bell pepper, and Cajun gartic dust	
Mongolian Chicken Deep fried chicken with pok choy, spinach, garlic, and chili sauce	599
Lemon Chicken Sliced chicken cooked with lemon and pepper	599
Chili Chicken Tangra-inspired chili chicken with scallion, and chili garlic crumble	599
Honey Chili Chicken  Marinated chicken chunks, deep fried, cooked with red chili and honey sauce	599
Chicken Lollipop Diced chicken tossed with pepper, onion and dry red chillies	629

599



Chili Wings

# **BAR NIBBLES**

Masala Papad (2pcs) Roasted papad with chopped onion, tomato, and seasoning	249
Peanuts Masala Peanuts mixed with chopped onion, tomato, coriander, and seasoning	299
Cheese Garlic Bread Garlic-infused bread topped with mozzarella cheese	299
Bruschetta Chopped tomato with black olives, parmesan cheese, balsamic vinegar and olive oil	399
Classic Fries Classic salted and seasoned fries with trio dip	299
Tandoori Fries Seasoned fries with tandoori mayo, and cheese blend	349
Makhani Cheesy Fries Seasoned fries with makhani liquid cheese, and double creamy fondue	349
Do it your way Fries Choose your seasoning: peri-peri, tandoori, smokey garlic, pizza style, liquid cheese, mushroom, Xero hot sauce, jalapeño	349
Onion Rings Deep-fried, golden, oniony goodness	349
Assorted Pakodas Crispy bites, spicy desi delight	399
Palak Patta Chat Flovor-packed crispy palak chaat bites	349
Nachos with Salsa Nacho crunch with saucy salsa magic	399
Baked Nachos Baked delight with melted cheesy goodness	399



	VEG	NON VEG
Alfredo Pasta Exotic vegetables, Creamy béchamel sauce, topped with fresh parmesan cheese	599	649
Arrabiata Pasta Exotic vegetables, spicy tomato sauce, topped with fresh parmesan cheese	599	649
Mixed Sauce Pasta Best of both worlds	599	649
Basil Pesto Pasta Grandma's Secret Recipe	599	649
Aglio e Olio Pasta  Spaghetti tossed in a pan and drizzled with extra virgin olive oil, topped with fresh parmesan cheese	599	649
Verdure Italian Lasagne Spinach, corn, and cheese layered in lasagne sheets, baked in the oven	699	749
Pollo Italian Lasagne Grilled chicken, mushrooms, and cheese layered in lasagne sheets, baked in the oven		799



## GRILLED SANDWICH

	Paneer Tikka Sandwich Paneer tikka, bell pepper, iceberg with tandoori mayo	399
	Mushroom & Cheese Sandwich Tassed mushroom, iceberg, cheese with chipotle mayo	399
	Exotic Vegetable Sandwich Exotic vegetables, bell pepper, onion, cheese with chipotle mayo	399
	Xero Courtyard Veg Club Sandwich  Exotic vegetables, onion, iceberg, coleslaw with mint mayo, cheese slice and chipotle mayo	449
1	Chicken Tikka Sandwich Chicken tikka, bell pepper, iceberg, cheese slice with tandoori sauce	449
	Bbq Chicken N Cheese Sandwich Chicken breast, bell pepper, BBQ sauce with cheese slice	449
	Xero Courtyard Non-Veg Club Sandwich Chicken, bell pepper, onlon, coleslaw, egg with mint mayo, cheese blend and chipatle mayo	499



## PLATTERS

	Dimsum Platter Veg 10 assorted dimsum pieces	799
	Mezze Platter Veg Falafel, sambousek (cheese), Cottage cheese, Shish taouk, Lebanese Arabic pickles, Pita bread served with Three dips	1199
VEG	Sharing Platter Veg Tandoori mushroom, Lal mirch cottage cheese tikka, Tandoori malai broccoli, Dahi ke sholey, Veg seekh kebab, Mint sauce and Sizzling onion	1199
	Xero Courtyard Platter Veg Cottage cheese tikka, Dahi ke Sholey, Malai broccoli, Tandoori mushroom, Paneer lababdar, Kadhai paneer, Paneer makhani, Mix veg, Veg biryani, Assorted bread basket, Raita, Salad, Mint sauce and Gulab jamun	2499
	Dimsum Platter Non Veg 10 assorted dimsum pieces	999
VEG	Mezze Platter Non-Veg Shish taouk, Lebanese Turkish kebab, falafel, sambousek (meat), assorted olives, Pita bread, Lebanese Arabic pickles served with three dips	1399
NON-VEG	Sharing Platter Non-Veg Chicken malai tikka, Tandoori kukkad, Gosht peshawari, Lahori fish tikka, Lal mirch chicken tikka, Mint sauce and Sizzling onion	1399
	Xero Courtyard Platter Non Veg Tandoori chicken, Chicken tikka, Fish tikka, Mutton seekh kebab, Dal makhni, Paneer tikka butter masala, Chicken rara, Butter chicken, Mutton ragan josh, Chicken biryani, Assorted bread basket, Raita, Salad, Mint sauce and Gulab jamun	2899

# DUMPLING

Classic Vegetable Dumplings (08 pcs) Filling of minced Asian vegetables, herbs and spices, served with Chinese mayo and hot garlic sauce	499
Pakchoy Black Mushroom Dumplings (08 pcs) Filling of pak choy and black mushroom, herbs and spices, served with Chinese mayo and hot garlic sauce	549
Classic Chicken Dumplings (08 pcs) Filling of minced chicken, herbs and spices, served with Chinese mayo and hot garlic sauce	599

### BURGERS

Harissa Potato Potato potty topped with lettuce, sliced onlons, cheese slice, harissa souce, served with wedges	399
Tamiya Falafel Burger Deep fried falafel patty, topped with lettuce, cheese slice and hummus	399
BBQ & Cottage Cheese Cottage cheese patty tossed in BBQ sauce, topped with lettuce, cheese slice, cheese blend, served with wedges	399
Chicken & Cheese Grilled chicken patty topped with lettuce, sliced onlons, sliced tomatoes, cheese slice, mayo, served with wedges.	449
Lamb Grilled lamb patty topped with sliced onion, sliced tomataes, jalapeño, cheese slice, served with wedges	499





## PIZZA

	Regular	Large
4 Cheese Margherita	599	699
A spicy, roasted tomato base with four cheese, spices, oregano, and basil		
The Italian Veggie Love  A mix of mushrooms, broccoli, olives, cheese, sundried tomatoes, and jalapeña	599	699
Roasted Peri-Peri Paneer Classic roasted paneer with cheese, peri-peri mayo, Spanish onlon, and garlic pearls	599	699
Farmhouse Pizza Cottage cheese, onion, capsicum, tomato, and mushroom	599	699
Veg Makhani Pizza Classic makahni sauce with onion and cheese	599	699
Roasted Peri-Peri Chicken Classic roasted peri-peri chicken, with cheese, peri-peri mayo, Spanish onion, and garlic pearls	649	799
Spicy Barbeque Chicken Southern-style spicy BBQ sauce, olives, cheese, and roasted onion	649	799
Chicken Makhani Pizza Traditional makhani sauce with cheese drizzle	649	799
Chicken Pepperoni Mozzorella cheese topped with chicken pepperoni slices	649	799
Xero Chicken Delight Classic spiced chicken, onion, pomodoro and cheese	649	799
Chicken Pepperoni Salami sausages, keema meat, braised lamb, cheese, pickled onion with malted chilis and cilantro leaves	649	799
Meat Love Pizza Every slice packed with meaty goodness	799	899



VEG

NON-VEG



THE PARTY OF THE P

#### SUSHI

ASDADACUS TELLO	4pcs	8pcs
ASPARAGUS TEMOURA ROLL	495	895
CRUNCHY YASAI ROLL	495	895
PHILADELPHIA ROLL	495	895
SPICY TUNA SUSHI ROLL	549	999
TERIYAKI CHICKEN SUSHI ROLL	549	999
SPICY SALMON SUSHI ROLL	649	1099
CRUNCHY PRAWN SUSHI ROLL	649	1099

## **THAI CURRIES**

(Served With Steamed Rice)

#### **GREEN THAI MASSAMAN CURRY**

VEG 499 | CHICKEN 599 | PRAWNS 699

#### **RED THAI MASSAMAN CURRY**

VEG 499 | CHICKEN 599 | PRAWNS 699





# RICE & NOODLES

	VEG	CHICKEN	PRAWNS
Fried Rice	399	499	549
Chilli Garlic Noodles	499	579	599
Pad Thai Noodles	549	699	749

### **BIRYANI**

Vegetable Dum Biryani Smoked dum biryani, cooked in whole spices along with vegetables, served with burani raita and kachumber solad	645
Hyderabadi Chicken Dum Biryani Hyderabadi dum biryani, cooked in whole spices along with chicken chunks, served with plain raita and kachumber solad	745
Lucknowi Gosht Dum Biryani Smoked dum biryani, cooked in whole spices along with mutton chunks, served with plain raita and kachumber salad	845



Kadhai Chicken Tender boneless chicken cooked in Indian gravy with onion and capsicum cubes	699
Butter Chicken Our chef's take on the legendary dish	699
Chicken Rara Minced meat with spicy chicken curry	699
Mutton Rogan Josh A Kashmiri specialty, succulent pieces of mutton simmered in spicy onion and tomato gravy	749
Goan Fish Curry (spicy)  A aromatic fish curry with a blend of spices, garlic, ginger and onlon along with fresh tomato and coconut	749
Goan Prawn Curry (spicy)  A aromatic prawn curry with a blend of spices, garlic, ginger and onlon along with fresh tomato and coconut	799



Yellow Dal Tadka Combination of mixed vegetables cooked in aroma	529
Shahi Dal Makhani Whole black urad dal, chana dal, and kidney bean slow-cooked to perfection	560
Mushroom Do Pyaaza  Mushroom and onion cooked with aromatic spices	569
Paneer Lababdar Cottage cheese cooked in a tangy tomato and onio	599
Paneer Makhani Cottage cheese mixed in rich tomato and cashew ri Indian whole spices	599
Kadhai Paneer Succulent paneer in spicy tomato based curry	599
Mix Vegetable Combination of mixed vegetables cooked in aroma	569
Methi Malai Mushroom  Button mushrooms cooked with kasoori methi in a creamy cashew nut gravy	579
Palak Corn/ Palak Paneer Palak paneer with red chili, garlic and Indian grav	579
Soya Chaap Gravy	579





### BREADS

Tandoori Roti	79
Butter Roti	89
Plain Naan	89
Butter Naan	99
Garlic Naan	99
Laccha Parantha	109

Stuffed Keema Naan with Gravy (Cheese 249 / Chicken 299 / Mutton 349)

### SIDES

Mixed Veg Raita	299
Boondi Raita	299
Steamed Rice	349
Jeera Rice	349
Classic Green Salad	299
Caeser Salad	449
Greek Salad	449

